NO.122 (2015/7/01~7/31)

X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
7H18 3,165,043
7A1B EEEEFR 89 3,165,132
7828 6/26 xAY BiH 1,200 3,163,932
7828 A5 300 3,163,632
7H28 1R I 1,200 3,162,432
7H28 miERER 3,400 3,159,032
7828 ELERE 1,500 3,157,532
7H28 Ly kgy 7,400 3,150,132
7828 2T — 2,500 3,147,632
7828 VANiE S 1,000 3,146,632
7828 HFUAV 10,000 3,136,632
7828 HER 2,280 3,134,352
7828 6/26 Jyx— A5 H 300 3,134,052
7828 I 1,700 3,132,352
7828 1R I 1,200 3,131,152
7H28 MmiERER 3,400 3,127,752
7H28 EEERE 1,500 3,126,252
7H28 A AR 900 3,125,352
7828 VANiE S 1,000 3,124,352
7H28 HER 800 3,123,552
7H48 FT&EENTET 2,000 3,125,552
7848 |\webEHH 3,000 3,122,552
7H6H | KMEFEIDIEHT 2,000 3,124,552
7868 6/18 INUTURIVEER 1,714 3,122,838
7H6H |5/1 J—Rith#nEe 2,192 3,120,646
7H6B VY ME#H MEEER 656 3,119,990
7H68B VY ME#H MEEER 1,304 3,118,686
7868 |6/13 BJ B 800 3,117,886
7H6H 47V TIE F BhHEE 5,400 3,112,486
7H6H 1R I3 1,000 3,111,486
7H6H ELERE 9,000 3,102,486
7H6H Jiiik i 2,000 3,100,486
7H6H T1UTHRE 1,000 3,099,486
7H6H CRP 3,000 3,096,486
7H6H [EAEE T4 8,000 3,088,486
7H6H MARZE (L R GEH]) 2,100 3,086,386
7H6H MRS (iEME) 2,100 3,084,286
7H6H REXZIE|E -17,200 3,101,486
7H6H HER 1,376 3,100,110
7H7H  MMEELDIHF 2,000 3,102,110
7H8H |FSVENRIFR 5,730 3,096,380
78108 Y. T&FLNITZH 1,000 3,097,380
78138 |ONSELNTEH 2,000 3,099,380
78138 |HCE&HELDITEH T 2,000 3,101,380
7H158 |LY&FLDIH 1,000 3,102,380
78168 |0.Y&FLNITEH 1+t 2,000 3,104,380
7R178 YYD Y17I%INY 2,072 3,106,452
78178 |HKEELNTZH 1,000 3,107,452
78178 |OASELNTEHM 1,000 3,108,452
78178 [7/2 Hd6H 47 PREEE 3,000 3,105,452
7R17H BEE 4,404 3,101,048
7R17H REXEIS|E -441 3,101,489
78178 HER 557 3,100,932
7818 |MASFELNTEH 1,000 3,101,932




NO.122 (2015/7/01~7/31)

Bt ] IRA X el
7R19H |AMSELNTEHF 2,000 3,103,932
7R19H [IMSHELDTEH (T 1,000 3,104,932
7H20H |SKSHELDTEH (T 1,000 3,105,932
7A21H |KISELDIEH A+ 1,000 3,106,932
7A228H |YKSFLNDITE A+ 2,000 3,108,932
7RA228H |TASESLNTEHT 1,000 3,109,932
7H23H OASESLNTEHM 1,000 3,110,932
7A248 LVAILEE NIZR-FINTF 12,600 3,098,332
7A258 |S.SEFELNTHFT 1,000 3,099,332
7H25H |Y.YSFLNITEHF 1,000 3,100,332
7R27H |Y.MEELNTEHFT 1,000 3,101,332
7H28H |MYSELNTEHFST 1,000 3,102,332
7A298 T.CEHELNTHMT 2,000 3,104,332
7TA31H paypal FH# fth 3,926 3,100,406
TA31E XVN-=%# 36,000 3,136,406

7R4% &t 70,161 98,798




